TABL. 20(30). WYMIAR | WPLYWY Z OPLAT | KAR NA CELOWE FUNDUSZE EKOLOGICZNE
RATES AND RECEIPTS FROM FEES AND FINES TO THE ECOLOGICAL FUNDS

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE

SPECIFICATION

FUNDUSZE OCHRONY SRODOWISKA | GOSPODARKI WODNEJ
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AND WATER MANAGEMENT FUNDS

Opfaty ... gggg
2006
w tym za:

Gospodarke $ciekowg i ochrone wéd ..

Ochrong powietrza atmosferycznego
i klimatu

Gospodarke odpadami..

Kary b za nieprzestrzeganie
przepiséw ochrony srodo-
wiska 2000

2005

2006

w tym za przekroczenie:

Warunkéw wprowadzania $ciekéw do
wod lub do ziemi

Dopuszczalnej emisji zanieczyszczen
powietrza.........ccooeeiiiiiniiicci,

FUNDUSZ OCHRONY GRUNTOW ROL
RICULTURAL LAND PROTECTION FUND

AG

OGOLEM - optaty za
wytaczenie gruntéw rol-

nych na cele nierolnicze....... 2000
2005
2006

w tym:
ROCZNE....eiiiiiiiei e

10612,0
24699,8
19383,5

18211,8
1171,8

Wymierzono Wptyneto
Administred Income
wtys. zt in thous. z/
156421,5 149193,5
. 133537,9
178769,4
37260,3
55971,4
82407,4
13095,6 1576,3
6861,6 584,7
3553,7 619,5
1936,6 286,2
1157,9 153,3

13401,4
24648,9
19973,2

17779,5

1142,6

Payments®

of which for:

Waste water management and protec-
tion of waters

Protection of ambient air and climate

Waste management

. b . .
Fines ~ for not meeting environmental
protection norms

of which for exceeding:

Norms of discharging waste water into
waters and into the ground

Permissible emissions of air pollutants

NYCH

T O TA L - payments for designating
agricultural land for non-agricultural
purposes

of which:
Annual
One-time payments

a Bez opfat za wydobywanie kopalin. b W zakresie wymierzonych kar dane Inspekcji Ochrony Srodowiska.
Zr 6 dto: w zakresie funduszy ochrony srodowiska i gospodarki wodnej - dane Zarzadu Narodowego Funduszu Ochrony Srodowiska i Go-
spodarki Wodnej, w zakresie Funduszu Ochrony Gruntéw Rolnych - dane Ministerstwa Rolnictwa i Rozwoju Wsi.

a Excluding fees for mining. b In regard to inflicted fines the data of the Inspection of Environmental Protection.
Source:inregard to the funds for environmental protection and water management — data of the National Fund for Environmental Pro-
tection and Water Management, in regard to the Agricultural Land Protection Fund — data of the Ministry of Agriculture and Rural Development.



